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Revision notes: Updated for issue/upload 22/12/23

Date Day Time Activity Venue Organiser/contact

JANUARY 2024

01 January 2024 Mon 10:30am New Year's Day Meet Carpenters Arms, Miserden Cotswold Section

01 January 2024 Mon 10:30am New Year's Day Meet Avon Valley Railway - Bitton Station Bristol Section

04 January 2024 Thurs 10am Wandering Fox & Hounds, Acton Turville GL9 1HW Colin Smith

09 January 2024 Tuesday tba Green Lane Run tba, please contact Keith Keith Johnston

11 January 2024 Thurs 7:30pm

Section Meeting + talk/demo on Acetylene Lighting by 

Colin Myler (TBC) The Bell, Yatton Keynell SN14 7BG

18 January 2024 Thurs 10am Wandering The Ivy, Heddington SN11 0PL Colin Smith

25 January 2024 Thurs 7:30pm Section Meeting + talk on Panthers by Geoff Stray The Bell, Yatton Keynell SN14 7BG

30 January 2024 Tuesday 10:30am Coffee Morning Crowns Café, REME museum, Lyneham SN15 4PT Kevin Phillips

Date Day Time Activity Venue Organiser/contact

FEBRUARY 2024

01 February 2024 Thurs 10am Wandering

The Jolly Huntsman, Kington St. Michael SN14 

6JB Colin Smith

08 February 2024 Thurs 7:30pm

Section Meeting + talk/demo by either Steve Wilcox 

(Guns) or Jeremy Joiner (vintage & classic Triumphs) The Bell, Yatton Keynell SN14 7BG

13 February 2024 Tuesday tba Green Lane Run tba, please contact Keith Keith Johnston

15 February 2024 Thurs 10am Wandering White Horse, Biddestone SN14 7DG Colin Smith

22 February 2024 Thurs 7:30pm

Section Meeting + talk by either Norman White 

(Racing/Nortons) or Jeremy Retford (Vintage m/c's) The Bell, Yatton Keynell SN14 7BG

24 & 25 Feb. 2024 Sat & Sun Bristol Classic Bike Show [Section Stand] Bath & West Showground, Shepton Mallet Kevin Phillips

27 February 2024 Tuesday 10:30am Coffee Morning Old Royal Ship Inn Café, Luckington SN14 6PA Kevin Phillips

Date Day Time Activity Venue Organiser/contact

MARCH 2024

12 March 2024 Tuesday tba Green Lane Run tba, please contact Keith Keith Johnston

14 March 2024 Thurs 7:30pm Section Meeting + talk by Dr Reg Eyre The Bell, Yatton Keynell SN14 7BG

21 March 2024 Thurs 10am Wandering The Greyhound, Bromham SN15 2HA Colin Smith

26 March 2024 Tuesday 10:30am Coffee Morning Honeystreet Mill Café, Honeystreet SN9 5PS Kevin Phillips

28 March 2024 Thurs 7:30pm Section Meeting + possible talk(TBC) The Bell, Yatton Keynell SN14 7BG

Date Day Time Activity Venue Organiser/contact

APRIL 2024

04 April 2024 Thurs 10am April Midweek Run The Salutation Arms, The Gibb, Castle Combe Jon Hall 07771 820175

09 April 2024 Tuesday tba Green Lane Run tba, please contact Keith Keith Johnston

11 April 2024 Thurs 7:30pm Section Meeting The Bell, Yatton Keynell SN14 7BG

12 & 13 April 2024 Fri. & Sat. Classic Bike Track Days Castle Combe Race Circuit SN14 7EY Rob Jones

18 April 2024 Thurs 10am Wandering Three Horseshoes, Chapmanslade BA13 4AN Colin Smith

21 April 2024 Sunday 10am St. Brian's Run TBA Brian Newbury

25 April 2024 Thurs 7:30pm Section Meeting The Bell, Yatton Keynell SN14 7BG

30 April 2024 Tuesday 10:30am Coffee Morning Sleight Valley Golf Café, Devizes SN10 3HW Kevin Phillips

Date Day Time Activity Venue Organiser/contact

MAY 2024

02 May 2024 Thurs 10am May Midweek Run TBA Keith Johnston

14 May 2024 Tuesday tba Green Lane Run tba, please contact Keith Keith Johnston

09 May 2024 Thurs 7:30pm Section Meeting The Bell, Yatton Keynell SN14 7BG

16 May 2024 Thurs 10am Wandering The Wishing Well, Codrington BS37 6RY Colin Smith

23 May 2024 Thurs 7:30pm Section Meeting The Bell, Yatton Keynell SN14 7BG

26 May 2024 Sunday 10:30am GIANTS Run Spire Hill Farm, Stalbridge DT10 2SG Dorset Section

29 May 2024 Weds. 10:30am Coffee Morning Castle Combe Race Circuit Café SN14 7EY Kevin Phillips

Date Day Time Activity Venue Organiser/contact

JUNE 2024

06 June 2024 Thurs 10am June Midweek Run TBA TBA

11 June 2024 Tuesday tba Green Lane Run tba, please contact Keith Keith Johnston

13 June 2024 Thurs 7:30pm Section Meeting The Bell, Yatton Keynell SN14 7BG

16 June 2024 Sunday Banbury Run British Motor Museum, Gaydon VMCC 

20 June 2024 Thurs 10am Wandering Fox & Goose, Coombe Bissett SP5 4LE Colin Smith

25 June 2024 Tuesday 10:30am Coffee Morning AV8 Café,Cotswold Airport, off A433, GL7 6BA Kevin Phillips

27 June 2024 Thurs 7:30pm Section Meeting The Bell, Yatton Keynell SN14 7BG

30 June 2024 Sunday Hereford On The Edge navigation trial Ref. Herefordshire & Mid-Wales website H & M-W Section



Date Day Time Activity Venue Organiser/contact

JULY 2024

04 July 2024 Thurs 10am July Midweek Run TBA Reg Cox 07713235180

09 July 2024 Tuesday tba Green Lane Run tba, please contact Keith Keith Johnston

11 July 2024 Thurs 7:30pm Section Meeting The Bell, Yatton Keynell SN14 7BG

14 July 2024 Sunday am start White Horse Scatter Navigation Event 2024 Three Magpies, Sells Green SN12 6RN Keith Johnston

18 July 2024 Thurs 10am Wandering The Blue Boar, Aldbourne SN8 2EN Colin Smith

25 July 2024 Thurs 7:30pm Section Meeting The Bell, Yatton Keynell SN14 7BG

27 July 2024 Saturday Calne Bike Meet Calne town centre - Section stand Martin Hirst

30 July 2024 Tuesday 10:30am Coffee Morning Sleight Valley Golf Café, Devizes SN10 3HW Kevin Phillips

Date Day Time Activity Venue Organiser/contact

AUGUST 2024

01 August 2024 Thurs 10am Memorial Run tba

Tim James          07517 

660519

13 August 2024 Tuesday tba Green Lane Run tba, please contact Keith Keith Johnston

08 August 2024 Thurs 7:30pm Section Meeting The Bell, Yatton Keynell SN14 7BG

15 August 2024 Thurs 10am Wandering The Queen Victoria, Priddy BA5 3BA Colin Smith

22 August 2024 Thurs 7:30pm Section Meeting The Bell, Yatton Keynell SN14 7BG

28 August 2024 Weds. 10:30am Coffee Morning Castle Combe Race Circuit Café SN14 7EY Kevin Phillips

Date Day Time Activity Venue Organiser/contact

SEPTEMBER 2024

7-13 Sept. 2024 TBA John O'Groats - Lands End Run provisional For details please contact Tim James 

Tim James               

07517 660519

05 September 2024 Thurs 10am September MidWeek Run [Subject to JOGLE run] TBA Derek Daniels

10 September 2024 Tuesday tba Green Lane Run [Subject to JOGLE run] tba, please contact Keith Keith Johnston

12 September 2024 Thurs 7:30pm Section Meeting The Bell, Yatton Keynell SN14 7BG

19 September 2024 Thurs 10am Wandering The Woodbridge Inn, North Newton SN9 6JZ Colin Smith

22 September 2024 Sunday 9am The West Wilts Scamper [National Event] Start/End at The Bell, Yatton Keynell SN14 7BG Keith Johnston

24 September 2024 Tuesday 10:30am Coffee Morning Honeystreet Mill Café, Honeystreet SN9 5PS Kevin Phillips

26 September 2024 Thurs 7:30pm Section Meeting The Bell, Yatton Keynell SN14 7BG

Date Day Time Activity Venue Organiser/contact

OCTOBER 2024

03 October 2024 Thurs 10am October Midweek Run TBA TBA

08 October 2024 Tuesday tba Green Lane Run tba, please contact Keith Keith Johnston

10 October 2024 Thurs 7:30pm Section Meeting + talk(TBC) The Bell, Yatton Keynell SN14 7BG

17 October 2024 Thurs 10am Wandering Hunters Hall Inn, Kingscote GL8 8XZ Colin Smith

24 October 2024 Thurs 7:30pm Section Meeting + talk(TBC) The Bell, Yatton Keynell SN14 7BG

27 October 2024 Sunday 9:45am Forest of Dean Run Fox & Hounds, Acton Turville GL9 1HW

Jim Gaisford        07778 

389257

29 October 2024 Tuesday 10:30am Coffee Morning Crowns Café, REME museum, Lyneham SN15 4PT Kevin Phillips

Date Day Time Activity Venue Organiser/contact

NOVEMBER 2024

07 November 2024 Thurs 9:45am New Forest Run Meet at Chocolate Poodle TBC Peter Fielding

12 November 2024 Tuesday tba Green Lane Run tba, please contact Keith Keith Johnston

14 November 2024 Thurs 7:30pm Section Meeting + Brian's Quiz (TBC) The Bell, Yatton Keynell SN14 7BG

21 November 2024 Thurs 10am Wandering Lansdowne Arms, Derry Hill SN11 9NS Colin Smith

26 November 2024 Tuesday 10:30am Coffee Morning Old Royal Ship Inn Café, Luckington SN14 6PA Kevin Phillips

28 November 2024 Thurs 7:30pm Section Meeting + talk(TBC) The Bell, Yatton Keynell SN14 7BG

Date Day Time Activity Venue Organiser/contact

DECEMBER 2024

10 December 2024 Tuesday tba Green Lane Run tba, please contact Keith Keith Johnston

5 Dec. 2024 TBC Thurs TBC 12:30 TBC Christmas Dinner The Old Royal Ship, Luckington SN14 6PA Derek Daniels

12 December 2024 Thurs 7:30pm Section Meeting + Section AGM The Bell, Yatton Keynell SN14 7BG

17 December 2024 Tuesday 10:30am Coffee Morning AV8 Café,Cotswold Airport, off A433, GL7 6BA Kevin Phillips


